
Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

Fencers (present, structured order - 100 fencers)

page 1/3

number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

CHIARI Lukas AUT 16/1/2003

MEIXNER Philip AUT 25/5/2003

22 PROSSE Mael BEL 20/3/2001

319 PROSSE Nand BEL 27/3/2004

40 HEMELSOET Elias BEL 8/8/2001

44 KURVERS Lester BEL 28/6/2002

LAMMERTYN Louis BEL 3/7/2001

59 VAN DYCK Jasper BEL 18/10/2001

159 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 27/1/2003

99 TONCHEV Teodor BUL 3/8/2001

BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim CAN 26/12/2002

CHENIER Marc-Olivier CAN 15/2/2001

DINU Nicholas CAN 15/6/2002

JEAN Vincent CAN 20/6/2001

KALUZA Pierre-Frederic CAN 16/2/2001

MCFADDEN Shae CAN 28/2/2002

156 SUN Alex CAN 9/7/2001

WEI Andrew CAN 8/5/2001

XU Ryan CAN 12/8/2001

143 GONZALEZ DIAZ Javier ESP 14/6/2002

262 GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo ESP 14/6/2002

11 SANTAMARIA Alonso ESP 12/6/2001

138 SELL Alvaro ESP 22/2/2001

230 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP 15/4/2001

196 CLEMENTE Mario ESP 12/2/2001

300 LOPEZ PLA Adria ESP 2/9/2002

SOLER Pau ESP 22/5/2001

140 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos ESP 6/3/2001

150 PILARD Maxime FRA 28/4/2001

NORRIS Roman FRA 5/10/2003

207 ACHKAR Lucas GBR 11/7/2001

94 BOORNE Samuel GBR 11/3/2001

294 DUNN Gabriel GBR 10/8/2002

286 FREEMAN Sam GBR 27/9/2002

305 GOUGOULIAS Olympios GBR 6/3/2002

LESLIE Freddie GBR 28/3/2001
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Fencers (present, structured order - 100 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

64 RICHARDS II Julian GBR 27/7/2001

SHAW John Paul GBR 17/4/2004

37 THORNLEY Drew GBR 4/8/2001

STAMPER-WATLING Jack GBR 4/6/2001

HO Ian GBR 12/8/2003

315 HYAMS Tulliver GBR 20/2/2002

212 MCDONNELL Kajetan GBR 22/2/2002

PRESTON-COWELL Jack GBR 25/10/2001

129 VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel GBR 22/3/2001

FIRTH William GBR 30/8/2001

VARLEY Alexander GBR 22/9/2001

300 SMITH Rohan GBR 15/7/2001

HILTON Ethan GBR 6/11/2003

27 REN Ian GBR 2/7/2001

WESTWELL Samuel GBR 5/4/2001

FOSTER Alex GBR 5/7/2001

MCLELLAN Rory GBR 8/4/2003

259 ROBERTSON Ewan GBR 18/6/2001

128 BEDFORD Louis GBR 11/4/2003

110 EDWARDES Oliver GBR 24/11/2001

MATHUR Anuj GBR 26/2/2002

15 WATT Archie GBR 1/2/2001

ALLEN Samuel GBR 1/2/2004

CROMIE Max GBR 25/2/2003

55 HAYNES Luke GBR 22/3/2001

HOLDSWORTH Darcy GBR 30/8/2003

54 ALVARES-PERES Mark GBR 23/3/2001

BRINDLE Max GBR 7/8/2002

NEUHAEUSER Marc GER 24/2/2004

WONG Ching Pok HKG 22/10/2002

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 19/11/2002

HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL 29/4/2002

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL 9/12/2002

MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi ISL 9/7/2001

4 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 9/1/2002

53 TESTA Giosue ITA 19/1/2001

HIRAYAMA Yuta JPN 5/2/2003

ISHII Go JPN 20/9/2003

69 KATO Hibiki JPN 2/8/2001
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Fencers (present, structured order - 100 fencers)
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number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

71 KIMURA Tomoya JPN 7/8/2001

216 KOKUBO Mao JPN 8/1/2003

194 TSUBO Hayato JPN 21/5/2003

326 TSUMORI Shido JPN 19/9/2003

322 SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ 21/9/2001

293 PRAT Maxime MON 25/3/2001

113 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 8/9/2002

GRACA Alexandre POR 17/2/2001

CHUA Jarvis SGP 27/3/2003

SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP 23/12/2003

CHAN Phu Xien SGP 5/4/2003

313 TEE Zong Ren SGP 15/1/2002

234 KRAJNC Peter SLO 4/11/2003

CLAUDON Nicolas SUI 19/5/2001

133 PERROUD Remi SUI 6/6/2001

VERT Loic SUI 16/6/2001

313 URAN Yann SUI 20/6/2002

CHAYEVSKY Kirk USA 11/9/2003

DEMAREST Iain USA 15/8/2002

GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebastian USA 19/4/2001

HARLEY Sage USA 28/4/2001

KHAIRI Faaris Syed USA 17/9/2003

LEUNG Mark USA 16/2/2001

LIANG Connor USA 27/5/2005

STATEN-LUSTY Silas USA 19/5/2002
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Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 100 fencers)

page 1/3

number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

4 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 9/1/2002

11 SANTAMARIA Alonso ESP 12/6/2001

15 WATT Archie GBR 1/2/2001

22 PROSSE Mael BEL 20/3/2001

27 REN Ian GBR 2/7/2001

37 THORNLEY Drew GBR 4/8/2001

40 HEMELSOET Elias BEL 8/8/2001

44 KURVERS Lester BEL 28/6/2002

53 TESTA Giosue ITA 19/1/2001

54 ALVARES-PERES Mark GBR 23/3/2001

55 HAYNES Luke GBR 22/3/2001

59 VAN DYCK Jasper BEL 18/10/2001

64 RICHARDS II Julian GBR 27/7/2001

69 KATO Hibiki JPN 2/8/2001

71 KIMURA Tomoya JPN 7/8/2001

94 BOORNE Samuel GBR 11/3/2001

99 TONCHEV Teodor BUL 3/8/2001

110 EDWARDES Oliver GBR 24/11/2001

113 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 8/9/2002

128 BEDFORD Louis GBR 11/4/2003

129 VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel GBR 22/3/2001

133 PERROUD Remi SUI 6/6/2001

138 SELL Alvaro ESP 22/2/2001

140 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos ESP 6/3/2001

143 GONZALEZ DIAZ Javier ESP 14/6/2002

150 PILARD Maxime FRA 28/4/2001

156 SUN Alex CAN 9/7/2001

159 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 27/1/2003

194 TSUBO Hayato JPN 21/5/2003

196 CLEMENTE Mario ESP 12/2/2001

207 ACHKAR Lucas GBR 11/7/2001

212 MCDONNELL Kajetan GBR 22/2/2002

216 KOKUBO Mao JPN 8/1/2003

230 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP 15/4/2001

234 KRAJNC Peter SLO 4/11/2003

259 ROBERTSON Ewan GBR 18/6/2001
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 100 fencers)

page 2/3

number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

262 GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo ESP 14/6/2002

286 FREEMAN Sam GBR 27/9/2002

293 PRAT Maxime MON 25/3/2001

294 DUNN Gabriel GBR 10/8/2002

300 LOPEZ PLA Adria ESP 2/9/2002

300 SMITH Rohan GBR 15/7/2001

305 GOUGOULIAS Olympios GBR 6/3/2002

313 TEE Zong Ren SGP 15/1/2002

313 URAN Yann SUI 20/6/2002

315 HYAMS Tulliver GBR 20/2/2002

319 PROSSE Nand BEL 27/3/2004

322 SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ 21/9/2001

326 TSUMORI Shido JPN 19/9/2003

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 19/11/2002

ALLEN Samuel GBR 1/2/2004

BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim CAN 26/12/2002

BRINDLE Max GBR 7/8/2002

CHAN Phu Xien SGP 5/4/2003

CHAYEVSKY Kirk USA 11/9/2003

CHENIER Marc-Olivier CAN 15/2/2001

CHIARI Lukas AUT 16/1/2003

CHUA Jarvis SGP 27/3/2003

CLAUDON Nicolas SUI 19/5/2001

CROMIE Max GBR 25/2/2003

DEMAREST Iain USA 15/8/2002

DINU Nicholas CAN 15/6/2002

FIRTH William GBR 30/8/2001

FOSTER Alex GBR 5/7/2001

GRACA Alexandre POR 17/2/2001

GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebastian USA 19/4/2001

HARLEY Sage USA 28/4/2001

HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL 29/4/2002

HILTON Ethan GBR 6/11/2003

HIRAYAMA Yuta JPN 5/2/2003

HO Ian GBR 12/8/2003

HOLDSWORTH Darcy GBR 30/8/2003

ISHII Go JPN 20/9/2003

JEAN Vincent CAN 20/6/2001

KALUZA Pierre-Frederic CAN 16/2/2001
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 100 fencers)

page 3/3

number name and first name nat. d.o.b.

KHAIRI Faaris Syed USA 17/9/2003

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Ernir ISL 9/12/2002

LAMMERTYN Louis BEL 3/7/2001

LESLIE Freddie GBR 28/3/2001

LEUNG Mark USA 16/2/2001

LIANG Connor USA 27/5/2005

MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi ISL 9/7/2001

MATHUR Anuj GBR 26/2/2002

MCFADDEN Shae CAN 28/2/2002

MCLELLAN Rory GBR 8/4/2003

MEIXNER Philip AUT 25/5/2003

NEUHAEUSER Marc GER 24/2/2004

NORRIS Roman FRA 5/10/2003

PRESTON-COWELL Jack GBR 25/10/2001

SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP 23/12/2003

SHAW John Paul GBR 17/4/2004

SOLER Pau ESP 22/5/2001

STAMPER-WATLING Jack GBR 4/6/2001

STATEN-LUSTY Silas USA 19/5/2002

VARLEY Alexander GBR 22/9/2001

VERT Loic SUI 16/6/2001

WEI Andrew CAN 8/5/2001

WESTWELL Samuel GBR 5/4/2001

WONG Ching Pok HKG 22/10/2002

XU Ryan CAN 12/8/2001
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Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

Formula of the competition

page 1/1

100 fencers

1 poules: round

100 fencers

15 poules (10 poules of 7, 5 poules of 6)

Separation by : countries

80 qualifiers

_________________________________

Direct elimination : 80 fencers

Main tableau

4 qualifiers

Tableau of losers of tableau of 32

8 qualifiers

Tableaux E-F

4 qualifiers

Tableau G

4 qualifiers

Tableau final
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Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

Poules, round No 1

page 1/5

Poule No 1    10:00    piste No  1

Referee: MOORE Steven CAN

V/M ind. HS rank

ACHKAR Lucas GBR  2  V  4  1  1  V 0.333 -3 18 5

HOLDSWORTH Darcy GBR  V  2  V  2  V  V 0.667 7 24 2

HILTON Ethan GBR  0  V  2  0  V  V 0.500 -4 17 4

CLEMENTE Mario ESP  V  3  V  0  V  V 0.667 3 23 3

MARCIANO Giorgio ITA  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 22 30 1

WONG Ching Pok HKG  V  1  1  1  4  V 0.333 -4 17 6

AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL  1  1  3  3  1  0 0.000 -21 9 7

Poule No 2    10:00    piste No  2

Referee: SANCROFT Jennifer-Eleanor GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

MCDONNELL Kajetan GBR  V  V  V  3  1  4 0.500 -1 23 5

MCLELLAN Rory GBR  4  V  V  V  1  3 0.500 4 23 4

VARLEY Alexander GBR  1  4  0  1  0  2 0.000 -22 8 7

NORRIS Roman FRA  4  0  V  1  0  1 0.167 -14 11 6

TSUBO Hayato JPN  V  0  V  V  2  V 0.667 4 22 2

SANTAMARIA Alonso ESP  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 26 30 1

CHAN Phu Xien SGP  V  V  V  V  3  0 0.667 3 23 3

Poule No 3    10:00    piste No  3

Referee: CHICHON Vanesa ESP

V/M ind. HS rank

WATT Archie GBR  V  V  V  3  4  V 0.667 9 27 2

FIRTH William GBR  1  4  V  4  V  1 0.333 -5 20 6

CROMIE Max GBR  2  V  2  4  1  4 0.167 -11 18 7

KOKUBO Mao JPN  4  4  V  V  V  V 0.667 10 28 1

VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL  V  V  V  1  1  3 0.500 -6 20 5

DINU Nicholas CAN  V  1  V  3  V  V 0.667 5 24 3

CHAYEVSKY Kirk USA  1  V  V  2  V  3 0.500 -2 21 4
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Poules, round No 1

page 2/5

Poule No 4    10:00    piste No  4

Referee: SALTER Mike GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

LESLIE Freddie GBR  2  2  0  1  3  1 0.000 -21 9 7

STAMPER-WATLING Jack GBR  V  4  1  1  1  3 0.167 -12 15 6

DUNN Gabriel GBR  V  V  4  3  3  V 0.500 1 25 4

PROSSE Mael BEL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 30 1

CABALLERO Rogelio ESP  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 11 27 2

SUN Alex CAN  V  V  V  4  2  V 0.667 8 26 3

MEIXNER Philip AUT  V  V  3  2  4  1 0.333 -4 20 5

Poule No 5    10:00    piste No  5

Referee: ESTEVES Nuno POR, BOTELER Harry GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

REN Ian GBR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

MCFADDEN Shae CAN  2  3  V  V  3  V 0.500 6 23 3

LAMMERTYN Louis BEL  1  V  V  V  1  4 0.500 -1 21 4

BRINDLE Max GBR  0  0  1  0  1  1 0.000 -27 3 7

PILARD Maxime FRA  3  2  3  V  2  V 0.333 -4 20 6

KRAJNC Peter SLO  4  V  V  V  V  3 0.667 10 27 2

SOLER Pau ESP  2  0  V  V  4  V 0.500 -2 21 5

Poule No 6    10:00    piste No  6

Referee: PASTORE Dominco ITA, JENNINGS Patrick GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

HO Ian GBR  3  V  1  V  3 0.400 -3 17 4

THORNLEY Drew GBR  V  V  2  V  4 0.600 3 21 3

CLAUDON Nicolas SUI  1  3  2  1  1 0.000 -17 8 6

XU Ryan CAN  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 12 24 2

PRAT Maxime MON  4  2  V  2  2 0.200 -6 15 5

GONZALEZ DIAZ Javier ESP  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Poules, round No 1

page 3/5

Poule No 7    10:00    piste No  7

Referee: FERRARA Nicholas USA

V/M ind. HS rank

ALLEN Samuel GBR  V  0  2  V  1 0.400 -9 13 6

ROBERTSON Ewan GBR  3  1  V  V  2 0.400 -5 16 5

JEAN Vincent CAN  V  V  4  3  V 0.600 9 22 2

HEMELSOET Elias BEL  V  4  V  V  V 0.800 10 24 1

CHUA Jarvis SGP  4  2  V  3  V 0.400 -1 19 3

FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlo ESP  V  V  2  0  2 0.400 -4 14 4

Poule No 8    10:00    piste No  8

Referee: BERGER David GER, MCLELLAN Sam GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel GBR  V  3  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 24 2

VERT Loic SUI  2  V  V  1  0  4 0.333 -9 17 6

HIRAYAMA Yuta JPN  V  4  V  2  4  3 0.333 -3 23 5

PRESTON-COWELL Jack GBR  1  2  3  1  2  4 0.000 -17 13 7

KURVERS Lester BEL  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1

BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim CAN  4  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 3 24 4

GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo ESP  1  V  V  V  2  V 0.667 -1 23 3

Poule No 9    10:00    piste No  9

Referee: SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN

V/M ind. HS rank

BEDFORD Louis GBR  1  3  V  V  1  2 0.333 -7 17 5

TESTA Giosue ITA  V  V  V  V  4  V 0.833 16 29 1

DEMAREST Iain USA  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 7 26 3

FOSTER Alex GBR  1  2  2  2  4  V 0.167 -12 16 7

LOPEZ PLA Adria ESP  3  3  4  V  1  2 0.167 -9 18 6

CHENIER Marc-Olivier CAN  V  V  3  V  V  V 0.833 10 28 2

SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP  V  1  2  3  V  3 0.333 -5 19 4
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Poules, round No 1

page 4/5

Poule No 10    10:00    piste No  10

Referee: VANDENBERK Florian BEL, ROSE Julian GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

ALVARES-PERES Mark GBR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1

SMITH Rohan GBR  0  V  3  1  2 0.200 -10 11 6

KHAIRI Faaris Syed USA  2  1  V  2  4 0.200 -9 14 5

SELL Alvaro ESP  3  V  3  3  4 0.200 -5 18 4

WEI Andrew CAN  4  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 24 2

NEUHAEUSER Marc GER  4  V  V  V  1 0.600 0 20 3

Poule No 11    10:00    piste No  11

Referee: HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andres ESP, AIYENURO Soji GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

GOUGOULIAS Olympios GBR  1  V  4  0  V 0.400 -8 15 5

HAYNES Luke GBR  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

CHIARI Lukas AUT  4  0  3  0  1 0.000 -17 8 6

LIANG Connor USA  V  3  V  V  2 0.600 -1 20 3

KALUZA Pierre-Frederic CAN  V  3  V  4  3 0.400 5 20 4

PERROUD Remi SUI  4  2  V  V  V 0.600 5 21 2

Poule No 12    10:00    piste No  12

Referee: SELIG Michael GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

WESTWELL Samuel GBR  V  V  V  2  2  4 0.500 -1 23 3

MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi ISL  3  V  3  1  V  V 0.500 -3 22 4

TEE Zong Ren SGP  4  4  V  4  0  V 0.333 -4 22 5

EDWARDES Oliver GBR  2  V  2  1  V  2 0.333 -6 17 7

VAN DYCK Jasper BEL  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 13 27 1

GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebastia USA  V  2  V  0  V  V 0.667 7 22 2

ISHII Go JPN  V  4  4  V  1  1 0.333 -6 20 6
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Poules, round No 1

page 5/5

Poule No 13    10:00    piste No  13

Referee: HAN Kristina CAN

V/M ind. HS rank

SHAW John Paul GBR  1  0  0  0  V  3 0.167 -19 9 7

STATEN-LUSTY Silas USA  V  3  2  1  4  1 0.167 -10 16 6

KRISTJANSSON Franklin Er ISL  V  V  0  1  V  V 0.667 3 21 3

RICHARDS II Julian GBR  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

SCHAAFSMA Bote NED  V  V  V  3  V  V 0.833 15 28 2

URAN Yann SUI  3  V  2  4  4  V 0.333 -3 23 4

TSUMORI Shido JPN  V  V  3  3  2  2 0.333 -4 20 5

Poule No 14    10:00    piste No  14

Referee: ROBINSON Zoe GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

FREEMAN Sam GBR  V  V  V  V  4  1 0.667 3 25 3

HARLEY Sage USA  4  V  V  3  3  4 0.333 -1 24 5

GRACA Alexandre POR  2  2  3  0  2  0 0.000 -21 9 7

MATHUR Anuj GBR  4  3  V  2  0  2 0.167 -12 16 6

TONCHEV Teodor BUL  2  V  V  V  1  4 0.500 2 22 4

KATO Hibiki JPN  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 30 1

SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 11 27 2

Poule No 15    10:00    piste No  15

Referee: ROWLEY Jake GBR

V/M ind. HS rank

HYAMS Tulliver GBR  1  2  0  V  1 0.200 -15 9 5

BOORNE Samuel GBR  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 14 23 2

PROSSE Nand BEL  V  1  1  V  1 0.400 -6 13 4

KIMURA Tomoya JPN  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1

HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL  4  0  2  1  4 0.000 -14 11 6

LEUNG Mark USA  V  2  V  4  V 0.600 5 21 3
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Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 100 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

1 SANTAMARIA Alonso ESP 1.000 26 30 qualifier

2 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 1.000 22 30 qualifier

3 KURVERS Lester BEL 1.000 21 30 qualifier

4 KATO Hibiki JPN 1.000 18 30 qualifier

4 REN Ian GBR 1.000 18 30 qualifier

4 RICHARDS II Julian GBR 1.000 18 30 qualifier

7 PROSSE Mael BEL 1.000 17 30 qualifier

8 HAYNES Luke GBR 1.000 16 25 qualifier

8 KIMURA Tomoya JPN 1.000 16 25 qualifier

10 ALVARES-PERES Mark GBR 1.000 12 25 qualifier

11 GONZALEZ DIAZ Javier ESP 1.000 11 25 qualifier

12 TESTA Giosue ITA 0.833 16 29 qualifier

13 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 0.833 15 28 qualifier

14 VAN DYCK Jasper BEL 0.833 13 27 qualifier

15 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP 0.833 11 27 qualifier

15 SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ 0.833 11 27 qualifier

17 CHENIER Marc-Olivier CAN 0.833 10 28 qualifier

18 DEMAREST Iain USA 0.833 7 26 qualifier

19 BOORNE Samuel GBR 0.800 14 23 qualifier

20 WEI Andrew CAN 0.800 12 24 qualifier

20 XU Ryan CAN 0.800 12 24 qualifier

22 HEMELSOET Elias BEL 0.800 10 24 qualifier

23 KOKUBO Mao JPN 0.667 10 28 qualifier

24 KRAJNC Peter SLO 0.667 10 27 qualifier

25 WATT Archie GBR 0.667 9 27 qualifier

26 SUN Alex CAN 0.667 8 26 qualifier

27 HOLDSWORTH Darcy GBR 0.667 7 24 qualifier

28 GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebastian USA 0.667 7 22 qualifier

29 VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel GBR 0.667 6 24 qualifier

30 DINU Nicholas CAN 0.667 5 24 qualifier

31 TSUBO Hayato JPN 0.667 4 22 qualifier

32 FREEMAN Sam GBR 0.667 3 25 qualifier

33 CHAN Phu Xien SGP 0.667 3 23 qualifier

33 CLEMENTE Mario ESP 0.667 3 23 qualifier

35 KRISTJANSSON Franklin Erni ISL 0.667 3 21 qualifier

36 GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo ESP 0.667 -1 23 qualifier
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 100 fencers)

page 2/3

rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

37 JEAN Vincent CAN 0.600 9 22 qualifier

38 LEUNG Mark USA 0.600 5 21 qualifier

38 PERROUD Remi SUI 0.600 5 21 qualifier

40 THORNLEY Drew GBR 0.600 3 21 qualifier

41 NEUHAEUSER Marc GER 0.600 0 20 qualifier

42 LIANG Connor USA 0.600 -1 20 qualifier

43 MCFADDEN Shae CAN 0.500 6 23 qualifier

44 MCLELLAN Rory GBR 0.500 4 23 qualifier

45 BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim CAN 0.500 3 24 qualifier

46 TONCHEV Teodor BUL 0.500 2 22 qualifier

47 DUNN Gabriel GBR 0.500 1 25 qualifier

48 MCDONNELL Kajetan GBR 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

48 WESTWELL Samuel GBR 0.500 -1 23 qualifier

50 LAMMERTYN Louis BEL 0.500 -1 21 qualifier

51 CHAYEVSKY Kirk USA 0.500 -2 21 qualifier

51 SOLER Pau ESP 0.500 -2 21 qualifier

53 MAGNUSSON Daniel Hugi ISL 0.500 -3 22 qualifier

54 HILTON Ethan GBR 0.500 -4 17 qualifier

55 VANNIEUWENBORGH Gijs BEL 0.500 -6 20 qualifier

56 KALUZA Pierre-Frederic CAN 0.400 5 20 qualifier

57 CHUA Jarvis SGP 0.400 -1 19 qualifier

58 HO Ian GBR 0.400 -3 17 qualifier

59 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Carlos ESP 0.400 -4 14 qualifier

60 ROBERTSON Ewan GBR 0.400 -5 16 qualifier

61 PROSSE Nand BEL 0.400 -6 13 qualifier

62 GOUGOULIAS Olympios GBR 0.400 -8 15 qualifier

63 ALLEN Samuel GBR 0.400 -9 13 qualifier

64 HARLEY Sage USA 0.333 -1 24 qualifier

65 HIRAYAMA Yuta JPN 0.333 -3 23 qualifier

65 URAN Yann SUI 0.333 -3 23 qualifier

67 ACHKAR Lucas GBR 0.333 -3 18 qualifier

68 TEE Zong Ren SGP 0.333 -4 22 qualifier

69 MEIXNER Philip AUT 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

69 PILARD Maxime FRA 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

69 TSUMORI Shido JPN 0.333 -4 20 qualifier

72 WONG Ching Pok HKG 0.333 -4 17 qualifier

73 FIRTH William GBR 0.333 -5 20 qualifier

74 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP 0.333 -5 19 qualifier

75 ISHII Go JPN 0.333 -6 20 qualifier
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page 3/3

rank name and first name country V/M ind. HS group

76 EDWARDES Oliver GBR 0.333 -6 17 qualifier

77 BEDFORD Louis GBR 0.333 -7 17 qualifier

78 VERT Loic SUI 0.333 -9 17 qualifier

79 SELL Alvaro ESP 0.200 -5 18 qualifier

80 PRAT Maxime MON 0.200 -6 15 qualifier

81 KHAIRI Faaris Syed USA 0.200 -9 14 eliminated

82 SMITH Rohan GBR 0.200 -10 11 eliminated

83 HYAMS Tulliver GBR 0.200 -15 9 eliminated

84 LOPEZ PLA Adria ESP 0.167 -9 18 eliminated

85 STATEN-LUSTY Silas USA 0.167 -10 16 eliminated

86 CROMIE Max GBR 0.167 -11 18 eliminated

87 FOSTER Alex GBR 0.167 -12 16 eliminated

87 MATHUR Anuj GBR 0.167 -12 16 eliminated

89 STAMPER-WATLING Jack GBR 0.167 -12 15 eliminated

90 NORRIS Roman FRA 0.167 -14 11 eliminated

91 SHAW John Paul GBR 0.167 -19 9 eliminated

92 HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL 0.000 -14 11 eliminated

93 PRESTON-COWELL Jack GBR 0.000 -17 13 eliminated

94 CHIARI Lukas AUT 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

94 CLAUDON Nicolas SUI 0.000 -17 8 eliminated

96 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

96 GRACA Alexandre POR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

96 LESLIE Freddie GBR 0.000 -21 9 eliminated

99 VARLEY Alexander GBR 0.000 -22 8 eliminated

100 BRINDLE Max GBR 0.000 -27 3 eliminated
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Cadet Men's Sabre

page 1/41 SANTAMARIA A ESP

Tableau of 128

128 --------- ---

65 HIRAYAMA Yut JPN

64 HARLEY Sage USA    15/7

33 CHAN Phu Xien SGP

96 --------- ---

97 --------- ---

32 FREEMAN Sam GBR

17 CHENIER Marc- CAN

112 --------- ---

81 --------- ---

48 MCDONNELL K GBR

49 WESTWELL Sam GBR

80 PRAT Maxime MON    15/10

113 --------- ---

16 SEVOSTYANOV KAZ

9 HAYNES Luke GBR

120 --------- ---

73 FIRTH William GBR

56 KALUZA Pierre- CAN    15/3

41 NEUHAEUSER GER

88 --------- ---

105 --------- ---

24 KRAJNC Peter SLO

25 WATT Archie GBR

104 --------- ---

89 --------- ---

40 THORNLEY Dre GBR

57 CHUA Jarvis SGP

72 WONG Ching Po HKG    15/13

121 --------- ---

8 KIMURA Tomoy JPN

SANTAMARIA A

Tableau of 64

HARLEY Sage
   15/7

CHAN Phu Xien

FREEMAN Sam
   15/4

CHENIER Marc-

MCDONNELL K
   15/11

WESTWELL Sam

SEVOSTYANOV
   15/14

HAYNES Luke

KALUZA Pierre-
   15/11

NEUHAEUSER 

KRAJNC Peter
   15/11

WATT Archie

THORNLEY Dre
   15/14

WONG Ching Po

KIMURA Tomoy
   15/11

SANTAMARIA A

Tableau of 32

FREEMAN Sam

   15/7

MCDONNELL K

SEVOSTYANOV

   15/9

HAYNES Luke

KRAJNC Peter

   15/11

THORNLEY Dre

KIMURA Tomoy

   15/13

SANTAMARIA A

Tableau of 16

MCDONNELL K

   15/1

HAYNES Luke

KIMURA Tomoy

   15/14

SANTAMARIA A

Tableau of 8

HAYNES Luke

   15/5

SANTAMARIA A



Cadet Men's Sabre

page 2/45 REN Ian GBR

Tableau of 128

124 --------- ---

69 TSUMORI Shido JPN

60 ROBERTSON Ew GBR    15/12

37 JEAN Vincent CAN

92 --------- ---

101 --------- ---

28 GRATHWOL-SE USA

21 WEI Andrew CAN

108 --------- ---

85 --------- ---

44 MCLELLAN Ror GBR

53 MAGNUSSON D ISL

76 EDWARDES Oliv GBR    15/8

117 --------- ---

12 TESTA Giosue ITA

13 SCHAAFSMA Bo NED

116 --------- ---

77 BEDFORD Louis GBR

52 SOLER Pau ESP    15/10

45 BOUDAOUARA CAN

84 --------- ---

109 --------- ---

20 XU Ryan CAN

29 VAN HOFFELEN GBR

100 --------- ---

93 --------- ---

36 GONZALEZ DIA ESP

61 PROSSE Nand BEL

68 TEE Zong Ren SGP    15/11

125 --------- ---

4 KATO Hibiki JPN

REN Ian

Tableau of 64

ROBERTSON Ew
   15/2

JEAN Vincent

GRATHWOL-SE
   15/14

WEI Andrew

MCLELLAN Ror
   15/12

EDWARDES Oliv

TESTA Giosue
   15/5

SCHAAFSMA Bo

BEDFORD Louis
   15/9

BOUDAOUARA 

XU Ryan
   15/5

VAN HOFFELEN

GONZALEZ DIA
   15/11

TEE Zong Ren

KATO Hibiki
   15/4

REN Ian

Tableau of 32

JEAN Vincent

   15/9

WEI Andrew

TESTA Giosue

   15/12

SCHAAFSMA Bo

XU Ryan

   15/6

VAN HOFFELEN

KATO Hibiki

   15/14

REN Ian

Tableau of 16

WEI Andrew

   15/11

XU Ryan

KATO Hibiki

   15/7

REN Ian

Tableau of 8

KATO Hibiki

   15/10

REN Ian



Cadet Men's Sabre

page 3/43 KURVERS Lester BEL

Tableau of 128

126 --------- ---

67 ACHKAR Lucas GBR

62 GOUGOULIAS O GBR    15/12

35 KRISTJANSSON ISL

94 --------- ---

99 --------- ---

30 DINU Nicholas CAN

19 BOORNE Samuel GBR

110 --------- ---

83 --------- ---

46 TONCHEV Teod BUL

51 CHAYEVSKY Ki USA

78 VERT Loic SUI    15/14

115 --------- ---

14 VAN DYCK Jasp BEL

11 GONZALEZ DIA ESP

118 --------- ---

75 ISHII Go JPN

54 HILTON Ethan GBR    15/6

43 MCFADDEN Sha CAN

86 --------- ---

107 --------- ---

22 HEMELSOET Eli BEL

27 HOLDSWORTH GBR

102 --------- ---

91 --------- ---

38 PERROUD Remi SUI

59 FLOREZ DE VA ESP

70 PILARD Maxime FRA    15/10

123 --------- ---

6 RICHARDS II Jul GBR

KURVERS Lester

Tableau of 64

ACHKAR Lucas
   15/7

KRISTJANSSON 

DINU Nicholas
   15/12

BOORNE Samuel

TONCHEV Teod
   15/5

CHAYEVSKY Ki

VAN DYCK Jasp
   15/9

GONZALEZ DIA

ISHII Go
   15/5

MCFADDEN Sha

HEMELSOET Eli
   15/8

HOLDSWORTH 

PERROUD Remi
   15/11

FLOREZ DE VA

RICHARDS II Jul
   15/13

KURVERS Lester

Tableau of 32

DINU Nicholas

   15/12

BOORNE Samuel

VAN DYCK Jasp

   15/14

GONZALEZ DIA

HEMELSOET Eli

   15/13

PERROUD Remi

RICHARDS II Jul

   15/14

DINU Nicholas

Tableau of 16

VAN DYCK Jasp

   15/13

HEMELSOET Eli

RICHARDS II Jul

   15/9

DINU Nicholas

Tableau of 8

RICHARDS II Jul

   15/14

RICHARDS II Jul



Cadet Men's Sabre

page 4/47 PROSSE Mael BEL

Tableau of 128

122 --------- ---

71 MEIXNER Philip AUT

58 HO Ian GBR    15/14

39 LEUNG Mark USA

90 --------- ---

103 --------- ---

26 SUN Alex CAN

23 KOKUBO Mao JPN

106 --------- ---

87 --------- ---

42 LIANG Connor USA

55 VANNIEUWENB BEL

74 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP    15/10

119 --------- ---

10 ALVARES-PERE GBR

15 CABALLERO Ro ESP

114 --------- ---

79 SELL Alvaro ESP

50 LAMMERTYN L BEL    15/5

47 DUNN Gabriel GBR

82 --------- ---

111 --------- ---

18 DEMAREST Iain USA

31 TSUBO Hayato JPN

98 --------- ---

95 --------- ---

34 CLEMENTE Mari ESP

63 ALLEN Samuel GBR

66 URAN Yann SUI    15/6

127 --------- ---

2 MARCIANO Gior ITA

PROSSE Mael

Tableau of 64

HO Ian
   15/7

LEUNG Mark

SUN Alex
   15/5

KOKUBO Mao

LIANG Connor
   15/14

SEE Joey Zhuo Yi

ALVARES-PERE
   15/6

CABALLERO Ro

SELL Alvaro
   15/13

DUNN Gabriel

DEMAREST Iain
   15/12

TSUBO Hayato

CLEMENTE Mari
   15/11

URAN Yann

MARCIANO Gior
   15/5

PROSSE Mael

Tableau of 32

SUN Alex

   15/11

KOKUBO Mao

ALVARES-PERE

   15/14

SELL Alvaro

DUNN Gabriel

   15/14

TSUBO Hayato

MARCIANO Gior

   15/13

PROSSE Mael

Tableau of 16

ALVARES-PERE

   15/7

SELL Alvaro

MARCIANO Gior

   15/7

ALVARES-PERE

Tableau of 8

MARCIANO Gior

   15/14

MARCIANO Gior



Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

page 1/1

1 FREEMAN Sam GBR

Tableau of losers of tableau of 32

16 SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ    15/12

9 KRAJNC Peter SLO

8 THORNLEY Drew GBR    15/12

5 JEAN Vincent CAN

12 TESTA Giosue ITA    15/14

13 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED

4 VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel GBR    15/10

3 KURVERS Lester BEL

14 BOORNE Samuel GBR    15/8

11 GONZALEZ DIAZ Javier ESP

6 PERROUD Remi SUI    15/14

7 SUN Alex CAN

10 KOKUBO Mao JPN    15/12

15 DUNN Gabriel GBR

2 TSUBO Hayato JPN    15/8

FREEMAN Sam

THORNLEY Drew

TESTA Giosue

VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel

KURVERS Lester

PERROUD Remi

KOKUBO Mao

DUNN Gabriel



Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

page 1/1

1 PROSSE Mael BEL

Tableaux E

16 THORNLEY Drew GBR    15/7

9 KURVERS Lester BEL

8 SELL Alvaro ESP    15/12

5 WEI Andrew CAN

12 VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel GBR    15/11

13 FREEMAN Sam GBR

4 XU Ryan CAN    15/3

3 VAN DYCK Jasper BEL

14 PERROUD Remi SUI    15/10

11 KOKUBO Mao JPN

6 HEMELSOET Elias BEL    15/9

7 MCDONNELL Kajetan GBR

10 TESTA Giosue ITA    15/11

15 DUNN Gabriel GBR

2 KIMURA Tomoya JPN    15/6

THORNLEY Drew

Tableaux F

SELL Alvaro
   15/14

WEI Andrew

FREEMAN Sam
   15/6

PERROUD Remi

KOKUBO Mao
   15/11

MCDONNELL Kajetan

KIMURA Tomoya
   15/8

SELL Alvaro

WEI Andrew

KOKUBO Mao

MCDONNELL Kajetan



Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

page 1/1

1 KATO Hibiki JPN

Tableau G

8 SELL Alvaro ESP    15/11

5 KOKUBO Mao JPN

4 DINU Nicholas CAN    15/10

3 ALVARES-PERES Mark GBR

6 WEI Andrew CAN    15/11

7 MCDONNELL Kajetan GBR

2 HAYNES Luke GBR    15/14

KATO Hibiki

DINU Nicholas

WEI Andrew

HAYNES Luke



Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

page 1/1

1 SANTAMARIA Alonso ESP

Tableau final of 8

8 DINU Nicholas CAN    15/4

5 KATO Hibiki JPN

4 RICHARDS II Julian GBR    15/12

3 REN Ian GBR

6 HAYNES Luke GBR    15/7

7 WEI Andrew CAN

2 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA    15/13

SANTAMARIA Alonso

Semi-finals

RICHARDS II Julian

   15/9

REN Ian

MARCIANO Giorgio

   15/5

SANTAMARIA Alonso

Final

REN Ian

   15/13

SANTAMARIA Alonso



Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 100 fencers)

page 1/3

rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

1 SANTAMARIA Alonso ESP 12/6/2001

2 REN Ian GBR 2/7/2001

3 MARCIANO Giorgio ITA 9/1/2002

3 RICHARDS II Julian GBR 27/7/2001

5 KATO Hibiki JPN 2/8/2001

6 HAYNES Luke GBR 22/3/2001

7 WEI Andrew CAN 8/5/2001

8 DINU Nicholas CAN 15/6/2002

9 ALVARES-PERES Mark GBR 23/3/2001

10 KOKUBO Mao JPN 8/1/2003

11 MCDONNELL Kajetan GBR 22/2/2002

12 SELL Alvaro ESP 22/2/2001

13 KIMURA Tomoya JPN 7/8/2001

14 FREEMAN Sam GBR 27/9/2002

15 PERROUD Remi SUI 6/6/2001

16 THORNLEY Drew GBR 4/8/2001

17 KURVERS Lester BEL 28/6/2002

18 PROSSE Mael BEL 20/3/2001

19 TESTA Giosue ITA 19/1/2001

20 VAN DYCK Jasper BEL 18/10/2001

21 XU Ryan CAN 12/8/2001

22 HEMELSOET Elias BEL 8/8/2001

23 VAN HOFFELEN Gabriel GBR 22/3/2001

24 DUNN Gabriel GBR 10/8/2002

25 GONZALEZ DIAZ Javier ESP 14/6/2002

26 SCHAAFSMA Bote NED 8/9/2002

27 SEVOSTYANOV Stepan KAZ 21/9/2001

28 BOORNE Samuel GBR 11/3/2001

29 KRAJNC Peter SLO 4/11/2003

30 SUN Alex CAN 9/7/2001

31 TSUBO Hayato JPN 21/5/2003

32 JEAN Vincent CAN 20/6/2001

33 CABALLERO Rogelio ESP 15/4/2001

34 CHENIER Marc-Olivier CAN 15/2/2001

35 DEMAREST Iain USA 15/8/2002

36 WATT Archie GBR 1/2/2001
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 100 fencers)

page 2/3

rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

37 HOLDSWORTH Darcy GBR 30/8/2003

38 GRATHWOL-SEAR Sebas USA 19/4/2001

39 CHAN Phu Xien SGP 5/4/2003

39 CLEMENTE Mario ESP 12/2/2001

41 KRISTJANSSON Franklin ISL 9/12/2002

42 GONZALEZ DIAZ Pablo ESP 14/6/2002

43 LEUNG Mark USA 16/2/2001

44 NEUHAEUSER Marc GER 24/2/2004

45 LIANG Connor USA 27/5/2005

46 MCFADDEN Shae CAN 28/2/2002

47 MCLELLAN Rory GBR 8/4/2003

48 BOUDAOUARA Ibrahim CAN 26/12/2002

49 TONCHEV Teodor BUL 3/8/2001

50 WESTWELL Samuel GBR 5/4/2001

51 CHAYEVSKY Kirk USA 11/9/2003

52 KALUZA Pierre-Frederic CAN 16/2/2001

53 HO Ian GBR 12/8/2003

54 FLOREZ DE VARGAS Ca ESP 6/3/2001

55 ROBERTSON Ewan GBR 18/6/2001

56 HARLEY Sage USA 28/4/2001

57 URAN Yann SUI 20/6/2002

58 ACHKAR Lucas GBR 11/7/2001

59 TEE Zong Ren SGP 15/1/2002

60 WONG Ching Pok HKG 22/10/2002

61 SEE Joey Zhuo Yi SGP 23/12/2003

62 ISHII Go JPN 20/9/2003

63 EDWARDES Oliver GBR 24/11/2001

64 BEDFORD Louis GBR 11/4/2003

65 LAMMERTYN Louis BEL 3/7/2001

66 SOLER Pau ESP 22/5/2001

67 MAGNUSSON Daniel Hug ISL 9/7/2001

68 HILTON Ethan GBR 6/11/2003

69 VANNIEUWENBORGH G BEL 27/1/2003

70 CHUA Jarvis SGP 27/3/2003

71 PROSSE Nand BEL 27/3/2004

72 GOUGOULIAS Olympios GBR 6/3/2002

73 ALLEN Samuel GBR 1/2/2004

74 HIRAYAMA Yuta JPN 5/2/2003

75 MEIXNER Philip AUT 25/5/2003
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Cadet Men's Sabre

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 100 fencers)
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rank name and first name nat. d.o.b.

75 PILARD Maxime FRA 28/4/2001

75 TSUMORI Shido JPN 19/9/2003

78 FIRTH William GBR 30/8/2001

79 VERT Loic SUI 16/6/2001

80 PRAT Maxime MON 25/3/2001

81 KHAIRI Faaris Syed USA 17/9/2003

82 SMITH Rohan GBR 15/7/2001

83 HYAMS Tulliver GBR 20/2/2002

84 LOPEZ PLA Adria ESP 2/9/2002

85 STATEN-LUSTY Silas USA 19/5/2002

86 CROMIE Max GBR 25/2/2003

87 FOSTER Alex GBR 5/7/2001

87 MATHUR Anuj GBR 26/2/2002

89 STAMPER-WATLING Jac GBR 4/6/2001

90 NORRIS Roman FRA 5/10/2003

91 SHAW John Paul GBR 17/4/2004

92 HEIDDAL Hilmar ISL 29/4/2002

93 PRESTON-COWELL Jack GBR 25/10/2001

94 CHIARI Lukas AUT 16/1/2003

94 CLAUDON Nicolas SUI 19/5/2001

96 AGUSTSSON Kjartan Oli ISL 19/11/2002

96 GRACA Alexandre POR 17/2/2001

96 LESLIE Freddie GBR 28/3/2001

99 VARLEY Alexander GBR 22/9/2001

100 BRINDLE Max GBR 7/8/2002
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Cadet Men's Sabre

GLL Camden International 2017

European Cadet Circuit

London

Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)

page 1/1

name and first name cat nat. poules matches finales

AIYENURO Soji GBR 1 0 0

BERGER David GER 1 15 0

BOTELER Harry GBR 1 0 0

CHICHON Vanesa B ESP 1 0 0

ESTEVES Nuno POR 1 1 0

FERRARA Nicholas USA 1 14 0

HAN Kristina CAN 1 0 0

HERNANDEZ CABALLERO Andre ESP 1 13 0

JENNINGS Patrick GBR 1 8 0

MCLELLAN Sam GBR 1 0 0

MOORE Steven CAN 1 13 0

PASTORE Dominco ITA 1 13 0

ROBINSON Zoe GBR 1 0 0

ROSE Julian GBR 1 7 0

ROWLEY Jake B GBR 1 9 0

SALTER Mike B GBR 1 10 0

SANCROFT Jennifer-Eleanor GBR 1 4 0

SELIG Michael GBR 1 0 0

SOMOSKEOY Peter HUN 1 0 0

VANDENBERK Florian BEL 1 0 0
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